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	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	29.002
	1196
	1
	Rel-13
	Positioning enhancement impacts on MAP protocol
	B
	13.1.0
	C4-152198
	NextNav, Ericsson
	UTRA_LTE_iPos_enh-CT
	Copyright Notification, 7.6.11.x (new), 7.6.11.y (new), 7.6.11.z (new),  13A.2.2, 13A.2.3, 13A.3.2, 13A.3.3, 17.7.13
	25.413-CR 1307

	29.171
	0029
	2
	Rel-13
	Indoor Positioning support in LCS-AP
	B
	13.0.0
	C4-152320
	Ericsson, NextNav
	UTRA_LTE_iPos_enh-CT
	Copyright notification, 2, 6.2.1.2, 7.3.2, 7.4.xx (new), 7.4.yy (new), 7.5.4, 7.5.5, 7.5.7
	36.305-0061

	29.172
	0034
	2
	Rel-13
	Indoor Positioning support in SLg/Lgd
	B
	12.5.0
	C4-152322
	Ericsson, NextNav
	UTRA_LTE_iPos_enh-CT
	6.2.2, 6.3.2, 7.3.2, 7.3.3, 7.4.1, 7.4.32, 7.4.xx (new), 7.4.yy (new), 7.4.zz (new)
	36.305-0061



	29.230
	0495
	1
	Rel-13
	AVP codes for Indoor Positioning support in SLg/Lgd
	B
	13.2.0
	C4-152246
	Ericsson, NextNav
	UTRA_LTE_iPos_enh-CT
	7.1
	29.172-0034




